Liability Release Form

City of Mission Viejo

200 Civic Center, Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Adult/Youth Liability Release Form

Release, Hold Harmless, and Agreement Not to Sue

	···	1,0000
I,(FULL NAM	ME), fully understand that my participation	ation and my child's participation in
the	and I are voluntarily participating in the diagree not to sue The City of Mission gout of, or in connection with, our partice negligence of The City of Mission Vipants in the event/class. The parties to from any act or omission of "gross neglic." Cipate in the event/class, I hereby agree that we shall indemnify and hold harm arising out of or in connection with our D HARMLESS AND AGREEMENT NOT	viejo for any injury, death or icipation in the event/class from viejo and its officers, agents, o this agreement understand that this gligence," as that term is used in e, for myself and my child, my nless The City of Mission Viejo from ar participation in the event/class.
Signature:	D.O.B	Date:
Email Address:		
Child's Name	D.O.B	
Child's Name	D.O.B	
I hereby irrevocably consent to the City, its er received, to use, authorize and assign unlimite the City, or anyone authorized by the City, of negative or positive, without further compensations to the City of Mission	ed permission to use, publish and repul any and all photographs which you ha ation to me. All negatives and positive	olish for any purpose whatsoever, by ve taken of me and/or my child,
Signature:		
]	Emergency Contact	
Emergency Contact:	-	p:
Phone#:		/ission Viejo